
1 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 9 125.71 63.16 63.55 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.88 5.782 2 2 1 1 2 3

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 2A 3.30 0.86 4.163 3 2 1 2 3 3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 3 2 1 2 3 3

5 LSp3 2.40 0.67 3.073 3 3 2 3 2 4

6 2A 3.30 0.79 4.093 3 1 1 3 2 3

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.303 3 1 2 3 2 3

8 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.033 2 1 2 2 2 3

10 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.85 8.112 1 1 2 2 2 0

11 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.60 6.762 2 1 1 1 2 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 4 2 2 2 2 4

55.91 63.16

Composition 2.67 7.908.00 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 8.25 9.25

Presentation 2.67 7.958.00 7.75 7.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 9.00

Skating Skills 2.67 7.957.75 8.25 7.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 9.00

63.55

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 11 112.10 52.42 61.68 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T+2T 11.40 1.77 13.173 3 2 3 4 3 3

2 2A 3.30 0.86 4.163 3 2 2 3 2 3

3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 0 2 2 2 2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.582 2 1 1 1 1 0

5 2A 3.30 0.73 4.032 3 2 2 2 2 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 3 2 1 2 2 2

7 2Lz F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3F!<< ! F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.26 6.422 1 1 0 0 0 1

10 SSp2 1.60 0.10 1.701 1 0 0 1 1 0

11 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 0 2 2 2 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 0 1 1 1 -1

47.45 52.42

Composition 2.67 7.707.50 7.50 6.25 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.00

Presentation 2.67 7.707.75 7.25 6.50 8.00 8.50 7.75 7.75

Skating Skills 2.67 7.707.50 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.75

61.68

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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3 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 10 109.60 48.05 61.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 2 1 1 2 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.901 0 -1 0 1 -1 0

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.692 1 1 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 2 1 1 0 1 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.192 3 2 0 1 2 0

6 SSp3 2.10 0.21 2.312 2 2 0 0 1 0

7 3Lz+REP 4.54 X -0.59 3.95-1 0 -3 1 1 -2 -4

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -4 -4

9 3S 4.73 X 0.17 4.900 1 -1 1 2 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.853 3 0 0 0 1 1

11 StSq4 3.90 0.23 4.130 0 -2 0 2 1 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.304 5 2 2 2 2 3

45.25 48.05

Composition 2.67 7.657.75 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50

Presentation 2.67 7.607.75 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 7.808.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50

61.55

4 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 6 104.37 48.97 55.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2Aq+3T< < 6.66 -1.34 5.32-5 -4 -2 -4 -3 -4 -5

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 2 2 1 1 1 1

5 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -1.26 3.96-4 -4 -3 -2 -3 -4 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 1 2 0 1

8 3Sq+REP q 3.31 X -1.98 1.33-5 -5 -2 -4 -4 -5 -5

9 StSq4 3.90 0.70 4.602 2 1 1 2 2 3

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.303 3 2 3 3 2 2

11 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.07 5.131 0 0 0 2 0 0

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 2 2 1 0

50.87 48.97

Composition 2.67 7.006.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50

Presentation 2.67 6.907.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.856.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25

55.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯
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5 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 2 93.26 47.40 46.86 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.091 1 2 2 2 1 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.591 1 1 2 2 2 -2

3 2F 1.80 0.25 2.052 2 2 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 0 1 2

5 3S 4.30 0.60 4.902 1 1 1 2 2 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 -1 0 0 1 1 0

7 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Tq q 4.62 X -0.84 3.78-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2A+2T+2Loq q 6.93 X -0.59 6.34-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 -1 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 0 1 1 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 1 1 1 2 2

46.55 47.40

Composition 2.67 5.755.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.75 6.25

Presentation 2.67 5.855.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.955.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25

46.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 3 90.00 42.54 48.46 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.34 5.160 0 -2 -2 0 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.62 2.82-1 -2 -2 -3 -1 -2 -2

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 1 2

5 CSp4 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 2 0 0 1 1

6 3S<+REP < 2.41 -0.76 1.651 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 2F+2A+SEQ F 5.61 X -1.65 3.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 0 0 1 1 2

10 2A+2T+2Lo< < 6.56 X -0.66 5.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 2 -1 -2 1 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 1 0 0 2 1 0

44.29 42.54

Composition 2.67 6.055.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.25 6.50 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.156.25 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.956.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

48.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

The 13th City of Nagoya Skating Competition minato AQULS Cup
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7 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名城大学 4 85.67 40.88 45.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.38 2.92-3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.12 7.320 1 0 -1 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 0 0 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 2 2 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 2 0 0 1 0

7 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.94 5.55-1 -1 -2 0 -2 -2 -2

8 3S<+REP < F 2.65 X -1.72 0.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 1 -1 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0 1 0

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.021 2 1 0 1 1 0

12 SSp4 2.50 0.20 2.702 1 1 0 1 0 1

43.45 40.88

Composition 2.67 5.705.25 5.50 6.25 5.00 6.00 6.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.605.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.855.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.75

45.79

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 磯  村  彩  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 5 81.54 37.75 45.79 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.17 4.030 -1 -1 0 0 -2 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.77 6.372 2 0 2 2 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 2 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 2

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.42 1.68-3 -2 -2 1 -3 -2 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1 1 1

7 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3T<+REP < F 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CSp3 2.30 0.14 2.441 2 0 1 0 0 1

10 2A+1Eu+2Sq q 5.61 X -0.66 4.95-2 0 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 1 1 0 1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.242 2 0 1 0 1 0

38.73 37.75

Composition 2.67 5.605.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.705.50 5.25 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.856.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75

45.79

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

The 13th City of Nagoya Skating Competition minato AQULS Cup
Version:2023.82.5070.1261 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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9 堀  見  華  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 7 75.90 28.64 47.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.40 5.501 2 1 1 0 1 2

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.78 0.92-5 -5 -3 -4 -4 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 0 1 -3 1 2

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 3 1 1 1 2 3

7 2T+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 -1 0 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0 1 0

9 3T< < 3.70 X -0.67 3.03-3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2

10 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

11 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 0 0 1 1 0

12 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 0 0 1 2 3

27.97 28.64

Composition 2.67 5.855.75 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 7.00 6.50

Presentation 2.67 5.906.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.25 7.25 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.955.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.75 6.50

47.26

10 植  杉  梨  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 1 70.52 31.07 40.45 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.67 7.872 2 2 2 1 1 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

3 2F< < F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 -2

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 1 0 0 0 -1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 1 0 0 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 1 0 0 1 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1 1 0

12 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 -1 0 -3

30.98 31.07

Composition 2.67 5.004.75 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.25 5.75 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.004.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 6.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.154.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.75

40.45

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

The 13th City of Nagoya Skating Competition minato AQULS Cup
Version:2023.82.5070.1261 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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11 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 8 69.39 28.26 43.13 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.59 6.791 1 2 1 0 1 2

2 3T 4.20 -0.17 4.03-1 -1 -2 1 0 0 0

3 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp3 2.30 0.32 2.622 2 0 1 1 1 2

5 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 1 1 0 0

6 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

8 1S 0.44 X -0.03 0.41-1 -2 0 -5 0 0 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 -1 0 2

10 1A 1.21 X -0.02 1.190 0 0 0 -1 -2 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 1 0 -1 0 0

12 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.813 1 0 0 0 1 2

29.05 28.26

Composition 2.67 5.405.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.00 6.25

Presentation 2.67 5.255.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.25 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 6.00 6.00

43.13

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子

第1３回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

The 13th City of Nagoya Skating Competition minato AQULS Cup
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